Geschiftsaufwendungen HPL 2021

Produktsachkonto

Bezeichnung

Ansatz 2021

11111.543100
11112.543100
11121.543100
11131.543100
11132.543100
11134.543100
11161.543100
11171.543100
12211.543100
12271.543100
12272.543100
12611.543100
21111.543100
21611.543100
27211.543100
28111.543100
36511.543100
42411.543100
42412.543100
42421.543100
51111.543100
55311.543100
57111.543100

Geschéaftsaufwendungen
Geschaftsaufwendungen
Geschéaftsaufwendungen
Geschaftsaufwendungen
Geschéftsaufwendungen
Geschéftsaufwendungen
Geschaftsaufwendungen
Geschaftsaufwendungen
Geschéftsaufwendungen
Geschéaftsaufwendungen
Geschéftsaufwendungen
Geschéftsaufwendungen
Geschaftsaufwendungen
Geschéaftsaufwendungen
Geschéaftsaufwendungen
Geschaftsaufwendungen
Geschaftsaufwendungen
Geschaftsaufwendungen
Geschaftsaufwendungen
Geschaftsaufwendungen
Geschaftsaufwendungen
Geschéaftsaufwendungen
Geschaftsaufwendungen

2.300,00
2.000,00
4.000,00

46.000,00

20.000,00
4.000,00

500,00
1.500,00
5.000,00
2.500,00
1.500,00
7.000,00
7.900,00
4.700,00
2.100,00

100,00
2.100,00

500,00

500,00
1.000,00
3.500,00

500,00
1.000,00

Gesamt

Summe

120.200,00



